2020-2021 Men's Day

Tee Sheet - Round 27 - Wed, January 13

Team Game - 2 Best Ball of 4

Waterlefe Golf and River Club

Time

Players

8:04 AM

8:12 AM

8:20 AM

8:28 AM

8:36 AM

Carey, James wH
Paturno, Domenick
Dickson, Frank rep

Floyd, Rudi wH
Haibach, Alan s.v
Davis, Jim

Smith, jr., Ed

Hantman, Ronald w+
Buchanan, Bob sLv
Keyser, Harold
Korba, Al

Rogers, John wH
Goldstein, Steven wH
Geib, Richard sLv
Whitt, Kenneth

Fernandes, Paul
Hantverk, Brad sLv
Scerbo, Ed

Batjer, Bill

Note: The main tee is the Green tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.



