

2020-2021 Men's Day





Team Game - 2 Best Ball of 4

Waterlefe Golf and River Club

Time		Players
		- Layere
8:04 AM	Carey, James <i>wH</i> Paturno, Domenick Dickson, Frank <i>RED</i>	
8:12 AM	Floyd, Rudi <i>wH</i> Haibach, Alan <i>SLV</i> Davis, Jim Smith, jr., Ed	
8:20 AM	Hantman, Ronald <i>wH</i> Buchanan, Bob <i>SLV</i> Keyser, Harold Korba, Al	
8:28 AM	Rogers, John <i>wH</i> Goldstein, Steven <i>wH</i> Geib, Richard <i>SLV</i> Whitt, Kenneth	
8:36 AM	Fernandes, Paul Hantverk, Brad SLV Scerbo, Ed Batjer, Bill	

Note: The main tee is the Green tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.